03.04.2024

Serie Platz St-Nr.

1.

Nk NhLON—

Nk

21, Null-Ouvert-Hand-Plus, Eitorf

Serienwertungen fiir Tag 1

305
407
303
108
405

404
304
103
408
306

107
208
205
304
301

4 Serienpreise

Name, Vorname

Aretz, Peter
Blex, Leo
Franke, Ute
Jordan, Roland
Braun, Heidelore

Kawert, Ulla
Schréder, Karlheinz
Urban, Thomas
Rys, Jan

Vaassen, Ralf

Uhl, Bernd
Halmes, Hubertine
Eder, Stefan
Schroder, Karlheinz
Niklasch, Ralf

Ergebnis

1.455
1.384
1.358
1.333
1.298

1.532
1.528
1.495
1.446
1.432

1.641
1.608
1.551
1.410
1.373
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